Fluke 83V and 87V
Digital Multimeters
Detailed Specifications
For all detailed
specifications:
Accuracy is given as ±([% of reading] + [number
of least significant digits]) at 18 °C to 28 °C, with
relative humidity up to 90 %, for a period of one

user should take notice of it. This equipment is intended for use in business environments and not to be used
in homes.
Ordering information
PRV240 Proving Unit
Included
TPAK hanging strap, four AA batteries,
instruction sheet
Kits
FLK-3000FC/PRV240 3000FC DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-87V/PRV240 FLUKE-87V DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-117/PRV240 FLUKE-117 DMM
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-376/PRV240 FLUKE-376 CLAMP
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-T5-1K/PRV240 FLUKE-T5-1000
+ PRV240 Proving Unit Kit
FLUKE-T150/PRV240 FLUKE-T150